Name: Dr.Sapna Sen

Designation: Assistant Professor

Date of Birth: 10-01-1986

Date of Joining: 01-02-2024

Campus: Birla Campus

Contact No.: +91 8894809963

Email ID:- drsapnasen@gmail.com



Address of Correspondence:-

Department of Education, H.N.B. Garhwal University (A Central University) Srinagar, Garhwal Uttarakhand.

Education Qualification

Course	Board/University	Year
10th	H.P.B.S.E., Dharamshala	2001
12th	H.P.B.S.E., Dharamshala	2003
B.A	H.P.U. Shimla	2006
B.Ed.	H.P.U. Shimla	2007
M.A. (English)	H.P.U. Shimla	2009
M.Ed.	H.P.U. Shimla	2011
UGC Net/JRF Education	H.P.U. Shimla	2011
M.Phil	H.P.U. Shimla	2013
Ph.D (Education)	H.P.U. Shimla	2017

Research Paper Published: 20
Tool Published: 03
Book Authored: 01
Seminar/Conference: 15
Workshops: 16
Research supervision of M.Ed: 01
Research supervision of Ph.d: 02

REGISTERED

HONOURS & AWARDS: International Association of Research and Developed Organization IARDO Education Excellence Award-2022 Innovator of a Year. Research Projects: Computer Aided Learning Programme (CALP) in Himachal Pradesh: An Evaluative Study. Funding AENCY: SARVA SHIKSHA ABHIYAN, Govt. of Himachal Pradesh. As a field investigator in 2015-2016